Race Date

September 01, 2012

Bib No

Name

Team - Meadville High School

Team Score (places): 31

590
587
592
591
589
595
588
593
594
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Madissen Steiner
Sydney Lewandowski
Paige Yoder

Lucy Volna

Meredith Prather
Katelyn Dearment
Tessa Miller

Sierra Alizzeo

Gina Amato

Team - Our Lady of Peace
Team Score (places): 66

1 961
2 968
3 964
4 967
5 957
6 970
7 953
8 965
9 971
10 955
11 956
12 966
13 963
14 958
15 972
16 954
17 969

Carlee Constable
Renee Stoicovy
Lindsey Friello
Emily Shopene
Emily Zukowski
Victoria Sanders
Zena Nieratko
Elissa Steiner
Sara Prischak
Amy Messina
Sara Di Pietro
Emily Hamilton
Amanda Hamilton
Mary Zentis
Kayla Kolodychak
Natalie Swantek
Hannah Moffat

Team - North East
Team Score (places): 84

629
630
633
639
626
631
637
634
635
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Kate Mclntosh
Casey Mcintosh
Macey Abbott
Rachel White

Sage Beardsley
Morgan Ramsey
Kassidie McCracken
Jewel Baum

Lydia Daily

Race Results by the Big White Trailer

McDowell Invitational

Final Team Results

Cumulative

Time

Time
Back

Average Time: 12:09.0

11:49.8
23:40.5
35:52.6
48:09.8
1:00:45.3
1:13:53.0
1:27:24.8
1:43:20.8
2:04:11.9

0:00.0
0:00.9
0:22.2
0:27.3
0:45.7
1:17.8
1:41.9
4:06.2
9:01.2

Average Time: 12:33.6

11:57.7

24:20.1

37:00.0

49:43.2
1:02:48.0
1:15:54.4
1:29:19.3
1:42:45.4
1:56:28.9
2:10:35.5
2:26:03.3
2:41:49.9
2:59:08.7
3:17:15.5
3:35:57.4
3:54:49.9
4:14:21.4

0:00.0
0:24.5
0:42.1
0:45.3
1:07.0
1:08.6
1:27.1
1:28.3
1:45.7
2:08.8
3:30.0
3:48.7
5:21.0
6:09.0
6:44.1
6:54.7
7:33.7

Average Time: 12:46.0

Girls
Jr Hi Girls
Overall Cumulative
Class Place Place Time
Finish Position - 1
8th 1 1 11:49.8
8th 2 3 11:50.7
8th 7 10 12:12.1
8th 8 18 12:17.2
8th 13 31 12:35.5
7th 24 55 13:07.7
8th 34 89 13:31.7
7th More Than 7 15:56.0
7th More Than 7 20:51.0
Finish Position - 2
8th 4 4 11:57.7
7th 10 14 12:22.3
8th 14 28 12:39.9
8th 17 45 12:43.1
8th 21 66 13:04.8
7th 22 88 13:06.3
7th 30 118 13:24.9
8th More Than 7 13:26.1
7th More Than 7 13:43.4
8th More Than 7 14:06.6
More Than 7 15:27.8
8th More Than 7 15:46.5
7th More Than 7 17:18.8
7th More Than 7 18:06.7
8th More Than 7 18:41.9
8th More Than 7 18:52.5
7th More Than 7 19:31.5
Finish Position - 3
8th 3 3 11:56.7
8th 12 15 12:34.6
7th 15 30 12:40.6
7th 25 55 13:15.1
8th 29 84 13:23.1
8th 36 120 13:36.3
7th 64 184 14:32.3
7th More Than 7 16:34.4
7th More Than 7 16:36.1
1

11:56.7
24:31.3
37:11.9
50:27.1
1:03:50.3
1:17:26.6
1:31:58.9
1:48:33.4
2:05:09.5

0:00.0
0:37.9
0:43.8
1:18.3
1:26.4
1:39.6
2:35.5
4:37.7
4:39.3

09/01/2012 12:06:56



Race Date

September 01, 2012

Bib No

Name

Team - North East
Team Score (places): 84

10 632

Nicole Snyder

Team - Fort LeBoeuf
Team Score (places): 184

372
377
379
380
374
373
371
376
375
378
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Team - Bradford Fretz Middle School

Tyrzah McCall
Megan Nutt

Tara Twargoski
Emma Walters
Emily Byerly
Madie Ostermann
Annie Lichtinger
Abbie Lenart
Faith Keinholz
Rachel Pier

Team Score (places): 186

946
947
949
948
951
952
945
950
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Angel Hutchings
Emily Little

Morgan Whitlow
Cara Webster
Destinee Deitz
Amanda Little
Cheyenne Armstrong
Laura Newburg

Team - General McLane Jr Hi
Team Score (places): 214

407
417
404
414
418
423
408
411
405
406
419
403
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Katherine Fair
Olivia Evankovich
Leah Breckley
Sarena Bowen
Abigail Flak

Sara Woods
Katie Fedchik
Amanda Laughlin
Emma Campbell
Maddie Dillen
Nicole Foulkrod
Marie Bergquist

Race Results by the Big White Trailer

McDowell Invitational

Final Team Results

Girls

Jr Hi Girls

Overall Cumulative
Class Place Place
8th More Than 7
8th 5 5
7th 32 37
7th 35 72
7th 53 125
7th 59 184
8th 87 271
8th 88 359
7th More Than 7
7th More Than 7
7th More Than 7
8th 16 16
8th 28 44
8th 31 75
8th 46 121
7th 65 186
7th 66 252
8th 75 327
8th More Than 7
8th 20 20
7th 23 43
8th 45 88
7th 58 146
7th 68 214
7th 72 286
8th 76 362
8th More Than 7
8th More Than 7
8th More Than 7
7th More Than 7
8th More Than 7

2

Time

Finish Position - 3
Average Time: 12:46.0

16:53.9

Finish Position - 4
Average Time: 13:29.6

12:00.7
13:27.9
13:34.9
14:07.7
14:16.5
15:48.5
15:52.2
16:02.1
18:10.6
18:58.6

Finish Position- 5

Time
Back

Cumulative
Time

2:22:03.5 4:57.2

12:00.7 0:00.0
25:28.7 1.27.1
39:03.6 1:34.1
53:11.4 2:06.9
1:07:28.0 2:15.7
1:23:16.5 3:47.7
1:39:08.8 3514
1:55:10.9 4:01.3
2:13:21.5 6:09.8
2:32:20.2 6:57.8

Average Time: 13:35.3

12:41.0
13:215
13:25.8
13:54.5
14:33.5
14:40.3
14:58.2
15:10.8

Finish Position - 6
Average Time: 13:48.2

13:00.5
13:07.3
13:54.2
14:15.5
14:43.3
14:53.2
15:03.7
15:19.2
15:20.4
15:32.6
16:51.3
16:52.9

12:41.0 0:00.0
26:02.6 0:40.4
39:28.5 0:44.7
53:23.0 1:13.4
1:07:56.6 1.52.4
1:22:36.9 1:59.2
1:37:35.1 2:171
1:52:46.0 2:29.7

13:00.5 0:00.0
26:07.9 0:06.8
40:02.1 0:53.6
54:17.6 1:15.0
1:09:01.0 1:42.8
1:23:54.2 1:52.6
1:38:58.0 2:.03.2
1:54:17.3 2:18.7
2:09:37.7 2:19.9
2:25:10.4 2:32.1
2:42:01.7 3:50.8
2:58:54.6 3:52.4

09/01/2012 12:06:56



Race Date
September 01, 2012

Team - General McLane Jr Hi

13
14
15
16
17
18
19

Team - Saegertown High School
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Bib No

Name

Team Score (places): 214

422
421
409
416
420
413
415

Pheobe Will

Kassi Linder

Dyna Fitesimmons
Molly Dobrzynski
Maille Larmon
Lizzie Bennett
Annaka Cwiklinski

Team Score (places): 218

757
760
761
758
759

Gaby Lee

Beka McClymonds
Emily Stoyer
Kendra Taylor
Alyssa Bauer

Team - Grove City Jr. High
Team Score (places): 222
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Team - McDowell Middle School
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477
470
466
468
473
472
469
475
476
465
471
474

Kelly Somora
Michaela Schmid
Claire Casalnova
Halle Culmer
Erika Filer
Maggie Corey
Abby Dininger
Katie Majchrzak
Sloan Selden
Rebecca Aloisio
Megan Wise
Bethany Hawke

Team Score (places): 230

74
68
73
80
69
71
72

Emma Chodubski
Annie Cacchione
Rachel Bessetti
Haile Martin

Claire Orr

Jordan Zielinski
Isabella Amendola

Race Results by the Big White Trailer

McDowell Invitational
Final Team Results

Cumulative

Time

Time Back

Average Time: 13:48.2

3:15:56.8 4:01.6
3:33:00.3 4:02.9
3:50:44.3 4:43.4
4:08:30.2 4:45.4
4:26:16.6 4:45.8
4:44:25.6 5:08.4
5:08:08.9 10:42.7

Average Time: 13:49.9

12:47.9 0:00.0
26:06.5 0:30.7
39:47.1 0:52.7
54:16.1 1:41.1
1:09:09.6 2:05.5

Average Time: 13:52.1

12:33.8 0:00.0
25:27.8 0:20.2
39:25.6 1:24.0
53:51.6 1.52.2
1:09:20.8 2:55.3
1:25:44.8 3:50.2
1:42:09.2 3:50.5
1:59:00.8 4:17.8
2:16:22.5 4:47.9
2:34:12.5 5:16.1
2:53:14.9 6:28.5
3:13:02.3 7:135

Average Time: 13:55.8

Girls
Jr Hi Girls
Overall Cumulative
Class Place Place Time
Finish Position - 6
7th More Than 7 17:02.1
7th More Than 7 17:03.5
8th More Than 7 17:43.9
7th More Than 7 17:45.9
7th More Than 7 17:46.3
7th More Than 7 18:09.0
7th More Than 7 23:43.3
Finish Position - 7
8th 18 18 12:47.9
7th 26 44 13:18.6
7th 38 82 13:40.6
8th 63 145 14:29.0
7th 73 218 14:53.4
Finish Position - 8
7th 11 11 12:33.8
8th 19 30 12:54.0
8th 48 78 13:57.8
8th 61 139 14:26.0
7th 83 222 15:29.1
7th 91 313 16:24.0
8th 92 405 16:24.3
7th More Than 7 16:51.6
7th More Than 7 17:21.7
8th More Than 7 17:49.9
8th More Than 7 19:02.3
7th More Than 7 19:47.3
Finish Position- 9
7th 37 37 13:39.3
8th 39 76 13:43.7
7th 44 120 13:53.9
7th 54 174 14:09.0
8th 56 230 14:13.3
8th 60 290 14:19.1
7th 85 375 15:37.7
3

13:39.3 0:00.0
27:23.0 0:04.4
41:17.0 0:14.6
55:26.0 0:29.7
1:09:39.3 0:34.0
1:23:58.5 0:39.8
1:39:36.2 1:58.4

09/01/2012 12:06:56



Race Date
September 01, 2012

Bib No

Name

McDowell Invitational

Final Team Results

Team - McDowell Middle School
Team Score (places): 230

8
9
10
11
12

70
76
75
77
81

Sydney Stitt
Jenna Guianen
Libby Dehart
Hannah Halli
Chelsea Oakes

Team - Union City
Team Score (places): 230

00 ~NO O WN P

851
852
856
853
857
855
858
854

Alyssa Boyd

Morgan Burgess
Rylee Hanlin
Hannah Keiper
Kaitlyn Kuzma
Samantha Brumagin
Moni Reynolds
Shonda Reynolds

Team - Fairview
Team Score (places): 238
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974
338
335
334
333
337
339
326
336
973
975

Casey Wise
Cassidy Burns
Allison McCloy
Amanda Doleski
Anna Dibello
Sammy Wilcko
Olivia Humphrey
Allie Hart
Sophia Stefanovski
Dana Loesch
Tajee Johnson

Team - Iroquois
Team Score (places): 260
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561
566
565
563
560
562
568

Mallory Knight
Kylie Frantz
Julia Cecchetti
Jessica Paris
Eva Davison
Bailey Merritt
Annie Rose

Race Results by the Big White Trailer

Girls
Jr Hi Girls
Overall
Class Place
8th More Than 7
7th More Than 7
7th More Than 7
7th More Than 7
7th More Than 7
8th 6
8th 33
7th 47
8th 67
7th 77
7th 89
7th 96
8th More Than 7
8th 40
7th 42
8th 50
8th 51
8th 55
8th 70
7th 78
8th More Than 7
8th More Than 7
More Than 7
8th More Than 7
8th 9
7th 27
7th 71
8th 74
8th 79
8th 86
7th 94
4

Cumulative
Place

Time

Finish Position- 9
Average Time: 13:55.8

16:04.9
17:01.7
17:31.4
18:29.2
18:32.8

Finish Position - 10
Average Time: 13:53.0

39
86
153
230
319
415

12:115
13:29.4
13:56.6
14:41.7
15:05.7
15:53.0
17:38.7
18:48.2

Finish Position - 11
Average Time: 13:59.3

40

82
132
183
238
308
386

13:44.8
13:51.2
14:02.8
14:06.9
14:10.6
14:46.8
15:08.8
16:20.5
16:28.2
16:46.5
17:48.5

Finish Position - 12
Average Time: 14:07.2

36
107
181
260
346
440

12:22.0
13:21.1
14:48.4
14:55.0
15:09.6
15:41.9
16:25.3

Cumulative

Time

Time Back

1:55:41.2 2:25.6
2:12:42.9 3:22.4
2:30:14.3 3:52.1
2:48:43.5 4:49.9
3:07:16.4 4:53.5

12:11.5 0:00.0
25:40.9 1:17.8
39:37.6 1:45.0
54:19.3 2:30.1
1:09:25.0 2:54.1
1:25:18.1 3:41.4
1:42:56.8 5:27.2
2:01:45.1 6:36.6

13:44.8 0:00.0
27:36.1 0:06.4
41:38.9 0:17.9
55:45.9 0:22.1
1:09:56.5 0:25.8
1:24:43.3 1:01.9
1:39:52.2 1:24.0
1:56:12.7 2:35.6
2:12:40.9 2:43.3
2:29:27.5 3:.01.7
2:47:16.1 4:03.7

12:22.0 0:00.0
25:43.2 0:59.1
40:31.6 2:26.3
55:26.6 2:32.9
1:10:36.2 2:47.5
1:26:18.1 3:19.8
1:42:43.5 4:03.3

09/01/2012 12:06:56



Race Date
September 01, 2012

Bib No Name

Team - Corry
Team Score (places): 296

275
283
280
276
282
279
281
277

Casandra Leihner
Rebecca Piemme
Allison Ahl

Caitlyn Phelps
Tuesday Leuschen
Makahla Wiler
Lauren Caputo
Abbie Saylor
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Team - Harbor Creek
Team Score (places): 328

1 517 Elisa Perry

2 515 Alexandria Miller

3 512 Rachel Gavalier

4 509 Erin Sheridan

5 511 Emma Bean

6 506 Amelia Beaumont

7 513 Shannon Gotham

8 516 Amelia Morton

9 508 Portia Nowosielski
10 507 Gina Broadhead
11 514 Taylor Janiuk
12 505 Jillian Amann-Ross
13 520 Kamryn Takach

Team - Cambridge Springs
Team Score (places):Inc.

1 219 Madison Klemm
2 220 Mackenzie Reibel
3 221 Brandi Ellis

4 222 Caitlyn Shader

McDowell Invitational

Final Team Results

Team - Eisenhower
Team Score (places):Inc.

1 310
2 309
3 308
4 312

Madi Hultman
Jocelyn Courtney
Hannah Bortz
Naomi Haight

Race Results by the Big White Trailer

Girls

Jr Hi Girls

Overall
Class Place
8th 43
7th 49
7th 52
8th 62
7th 90
8th 93
7th 95
8th More Than 7
7th 41
7th 57
7th 69
8th 80
7th 81
8th 82
7th 84
7th More Than 7
8th More Than 7
8th More Than 7
7th More Than 7
8th More Than 7
7th More Than 7
8th Less Than 5
8th Less Than 5
7th Less Than 5
7th Less Than 5
8th Less Than 5
8th Less Than 5
8th Less Than 5
7th Less Than 5

5

Cumulative
Place

Finish Position -

Time

Cumulative
Time

13

Time
Back

Average Time: 14:30.0

43 13:52.3 13:52.3
92 14:01.4 27:53.7
144 14:07.3 42:01.1
206 14:28.5 56:29.6
296 16:00.7  1:12:30.3
389 16:24.8  1:28:55.2
484 16:56.9  1:45:52.1
17:03.9  2:02:56.0

Finish Position -

14

0:00.0
0:09.1
0:15.0
0:36.1
2:08.4
2:32.5
3:04.6
3:11.5

Average Time: 14:38.2

41 13:46.3 13:46.3 0:00.0
98 14:14.6 28:00.9 0:28.2
167 14:44.0 42:45.0 0:57.7
247 15:10.0 57:55.1 1:23.7
328 15:16.1  1:13:11.2 1:29.8
410 15:18.5 1:28:29.8 1:32.2
494 15:33.2  1:44:03.0 1:46.8
15:35.2 1:59:38.3 1:48.9
15:36.6  2:15:14.9 1:50.2
15:36.9 2:30:51.8 1:50.5
16:00.1  2:46:52.0 2:13.7
16:00.4 3:02:52.4 2:14.0
16:04.1  3:18:56.5 2:17.7
Finish Position - Inc.

Average Time:
13:35.2 13:35.2 0:00.0
14:48.7 28:24.0 1:13.5
22:48.5 51:12.5 9:13.2
24:54.9 1:16:07.5 11:19.6

Finish Position - Inc.

Average Time:
14:01.9 14:01.9 0:00.0
14:47.6 28:49.5 0:45.6
15:33.9 44:23.5 1:32.0
15:58.6  1:00:22.1 1:56.6

09/01/2012 12:06:56



Race Date McDowell Invitational

September 01, 2012 Final Team Results

Girls
Jr Hi Girls
Overall Cumulative Cumulative Time
Bib No  Name Class Place Place Time Time Back

Team - Seneca Finish Position - Inc.

Team Score (places):Inc. Average Time:
1 781 Kaitlyn Brace 8th Less Than 5 13:28.9 13:28.9 0:00.0
Team - Smethport Area School Finish Position - Inc.

Team Score (places):Inc. Average Time:
1 806 Abbie Cummings 7th Less Than 5 15:38.5 15:38.5 0:00.0
2 808 Bailey Westfall 7th Less Than 5 17:14.8 32:53.4 1:36.3
3 807 Autumn Slater 7th Less Than 5 17:53.3 50:46.8 2:14.7
Team - Strong Vincent High School Finish Position - Inc.

Team Score (places):Inc. Average Time:
1 825 Stevie Bonfa 6th Less Than 5 13:25.1 13:25.1 0:00.0
2 827  Aiden Mulvihill 6th Less Than 5 14:02.4 27:27.6 0:37.3
3 824 Hannah Cornelsen 8th Less Than 5 15:22.3 42:50.0 1:57.1
4 826 Sara Dobmeier 6th Less Than 5 15:37.2 58:27.2 2:12.0
Team - Youngsville Finish Position - Inc.

Team Score (places):Inc. Average Time:
1 908 Brook Messinger 8th Less Than 5 12:02.5 12:02.5 0:00.0
2 906 Leigh Fehlman 8th Less Than 5 13:35.8 25:38.4 1:33.3
3 907 Leah McCluskey 8th Less Than 5 14:35.2 40:13.6 2:32.7
4 905 Kayla Bubbenmoyer 7th Less Than 5 17:21.3 57:34.9 5:18.7

Race Results by the Big White Trailer 6 09/01/2012 12:06:56



McDowell Invitational

Race Date
September 01, 2012 Final Team Results
Girls
Jr Varsity Grils
Overall Cumulative Cumulative Time
Bib No Name Class Place Place Time Time Back
Team - Villa Maria Academy Finish Position - 1
Team Score (places): 27 Average Time: 22:55.8

1 890 Catie Cacchione So 1 1 22:04.3 22:04.3 0:00.0

2 899 Monica Zukowski So 4 5 22:30.6 44:34.9 0:26.2

3 885 Hannah Easly Jr 5 10 23:00.5 1:07:35.5 0:56.2

4 884 Raven Clark Jr 7 17 23:10.6 1:30:46.2 1:06.3

5 903 Anna McGovern Fr 10 27 23:52.8  1:54:39.0 1:48.4

6 902 Rachel Maly Fr 11 38 24:07.9  2:18:46.9 2:03.5

7 881 Kayla Murphy Sr 14 52 24:11.2  2:42:58.1 2:06.8

8 886 Alexa Haverly Jr More Than 7 24:22.7  3:07:20.9 2:18.4

9 896 Mackenzie Smith So More Than 7 24:36.1  3:31:57.1 2:31.8
10 888 Becky Patterson Jr More Than 7 25:48.8  3:57:46.0 3:44.5
11 887 Toria Mayer Jr More Than 7 26:29.3  4:24:15.3 4:24.9
12 893 Anna Lacy So More Than 7 26:46.8  4:51:02.1 4:42.4
13 894 Cleo Louis So More Than 7 26:59.3 5:18:01.4 4:54.9
14 897 Anne Trucilla So More Than 7 28:53.6  5:46:55.0 6:49.2

Team - McDowell Girls Finish Position - 2

Team Score (places): 44 Average Time: 23:33.7

1 25 Ashley Buseck So 2 2 22:05.6 22:05.6 0:00.0

2 37 Alina Nieratko Fr 8 10 23:34.4 45:40.1 1:28.7

3 17 Amanda Krawiec Jr 9 19 23:48.1 1:09:28.2 1:42.4

4 20 Mindy Momeyer Jr 12 31 24:10.1  1:33:38.3 2:04.4

5 14 Sarah Wick Sr 13 44 24:10.5  1:57:48.9 2:04.9

6 32 Alyssa Schmidt So 15 59 24:279  2:22:16.9 2:22.2

7 33 Tina Skelly So 17 76 24:45.3  2:47:02.2 2:39.6

8 6 Victoria Hermann Sr More Than 7 25:02.7  3:12:04.9 2:57.0

9 1 Taylor Andree Sr More Than 7 25:03.0 3:37:08.0 2:57.3
10 8 Amanda Nordin Sr More Than 7 25:06.6  4:02:14.6 3:00.9
11 38 Francesca Sicari Fr More Than 7 25:09.9 4:27:24.6 3:04.2
12 36 Eryn Menosky Fr More Than 7 25:28.3  4:52:52.9 3:22.6
13 35 Marissa Flagg Fr More Than 7 25:32.9 5:18:25.9 3:27.2
14 23 Chelsea Ptak Jr More Than 7 25:43.5 5:44:09.5 3:37.9
15 21 Megan Nelson Jr More Than 7 25:46.6  6:09:56.1 3:40.9
16 30 Sammilee So More Than 7 25:47.2  6:35:43.3 3:41.5
17 19 Kate Mientkiewicz Jr More Than 7 25:59.7 7:01:43.1 3:54.0
18 12 Samantha Trapp Sr More Than 7 26:35.4  7:28:18.5 4:29.7
19 15 Rachel Ackman Jr More Than 7 27:09.1 7:55:27.6 5:03.4
20 31 Ashley Rynard So More Than 7 27:21.9  8:22:49.6 5:16.2
21 29 Amanda Kanonczyk So More Than 7 27:23.0 8:50:12.6 5:17.3
22 2 Susan Baltes Sr More Than 7 27:23.6  9:17:36.3 5:18.0
23 28 Sydney Heberle So More Than 7 27:43.4  9:45:19.7 5:37.7
24 13 Gabirielle Vitale Sr More Than 7 27:46.0 10:13:05.7 5:40.3
25 5 Kara Fucci Sr More Than 7 28:43.4 10:41:49.1 6:37.7
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Race Date

September 01, 2012

Bib No Name

Team - McDowell Girls
Team Score (places): 44

26 7 Carly Mizner

27 3 Tara Carone

28 26 Briana Delong

29 22 Katie Petersen

30 40 Grace Weichler

31 39 Cheyenne Watkins
32 27 Marianna Gunshore

Team - Oakland Catholic
Team Score (places): 100

678
677
681
675
668

Addy McEvoy
Sarah Marlovits
Paige Pegher
Sarah Reiker
Jessica Slain
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Team - Corry
Team Score (places): 107

270
273
269
265
268
267
263

Paeten Graves
Sydney Way
Amanda Fielding
Brittany Stine
Rumer Habib
Meagan Gottschling
Natalie Lund

~N o oA WN P

Team - Butler Area
Team Score (places): 108

Cristina Frazzini
Haley Sheaffer
Cierra Lawrence
Amelia Adams
Maggie Calvert
Michelle Swigart
Alysis Christy
Carri Pakozdi

179
189
188
190
186
183
192
193

00 ~NO O WN P

Team - Allderdice
Team Score (places):Inc.

Race Results by the Big White Trailer

McDowell Invitational

Final Team Results

Girls

Jr Varsity Grils

Overall

Class Place

Sr More Than 7
Sr More Than 7
So More Than 7
Jr More Than 7
Fr More Than 7
Fr More Than 7
So More Than 7
So 3

So 16

Fr 24

Jr 28

Sr 29

Fr 18

Fr 20

Fr 21

Jr 23

So 25

So 26

Jr 27

Sr 6

So 19

So 22

Fr 30

So 31

Sr 32

Fr 33

Fr More Than 7

8

Cumulative Cumulative Time
Place Time Time Back
Finish Position - 2

Average Time: 23:33.7

29:38.0 11:11:27.2 7:32.4
30:51.4 11:42:18.7 8:45.8
31:36.8 12:13:55.5 9:31.1
31:47.2 12:45:42.8 9:41.5
31:59.8 13:17:42.6 9:54.1
34:42.1 13:52:24.8 12:36.5
36:52.8 14:29:17.6 14:47.1

Finish Position

3
Average Time: 25:34.7

3 22:20.2 22:20.2 0:00.0
19 24:39.9 47:00.2 2:19.7
43 26:15.6 1:13:15.8 3:55.3
71 27:15.0 1:40:30.8 4:54.7

100 27:22.6  2:07:53.4 5:02.3

Finish Position

4
Average Time: 25:44.2

18 24:50.1 24:50.1 0:00.0
38 25:23.4 50:13.6 0:33.3
59 25:459  1:15:59.5 0:55.7
82 26:13.3  1:42:12.8 1:23.1
107 26:28.2  2:.08:41.1 1:38.0
133 27:04.1  2:35:45.2 2:14.0
160 27:13.3  3:02:58.6 2:23.1

Finish Position

5
Average Time: 26:16.9

6 23:03.8 23:03.8 0:00.0
25 25:13.0 48:16.8 2:09.1
a7 25:57.1  1:14:14.0 2:53.2
77 27:59.7  1:42:13.7 4:55.9

108 29:10.7 2:11:24.5 6:06.8
140 30:44.3 2:42:08.9 7:40.5
173 31:21.0 3:13:29.9 8:17.2

35:15.2  3:48:45.2 12:11.3

Finish Position - Inc.

Average Time:

09/01/2012 12:06:56



Race Date
September 01, 2012

Bib No Name

Team - Allderdice
Team Score (places):Inc.

1 117 Cyd Johnson
2 122 Faith Nichols
3 112 AnaJaramaz
4 125 Meg Cummings

Team - Bradford
Team Score (places):Inc.

1 149 Danielle Weaver
2 141 Hannah Bean
3 142 Melanie Bizzarro
Team - Fairview
Team Score (places):Inc.

1 332 Ruthie Riesenberg
2 175 Lexi Schultz

Team - General McLane
Team Score (places):Inc.

1 442  Julie Pietras
2 443 Cassy Tarbell
3 447 Shea Thompson

Team - Harbor Creek
Team Score (places):Inc.

1 500 Alyson Kita
2 497  Brittany Hunter

Team - Oil City
Team Score (places):Inc.

1 695 Cassis Phipps

Team - Union City
Team Score (places):Inc.

1 845 Kennedy Rose

Race Results by the Big White Trailer

McDowell Invitational

Final Team Results

Girls

Jr Varsity Grils

Overall

Class Place
Jr Less Than
So Less Than
Sr Less Than
Fr Less Than
So Less Than
Jr Less Than
Jr Less Than
Fr Less Than
Jr Less Than
Jr Less Than
Jr Less Than
Fr Less Than
Jr Less Than
Sr Less Than
Fr Less Than
Jr Less Than
9

ol o1 o1 Ol
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)]

Cumulative
Place

Finish Position

Finish Position

Finish Position

Finish Position

Finish Position

Finish Position

Finish Position

Cumulative

Time Time

- Inc.
Average Time:

25:03.9 25:03.9
